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Office of the City Clerk, City of Los Angeles
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Council File Number

16-0871-S1

Title

Due Diligence Testing and Inspection / 1260 South Figueroa Street / Lightstone Group / Right of

Entry Permit

Last Change Date Expiration Date
11/29/2016 11/23/2018
Council District

14

Mover Second

JOSE HUIZAR

MITCH O'FARRELL

Action History for Council File 16-0871-S1

Date

11/29/2016
11/29/2016
11/23/2016
11/22/2016

Activity

Council action final.

Council adopted item forthwith.

City Clerk scheduled item for Council on November 29, 2016.

Motion referred to Council (tentatively scheduled for November 29, 2016).

Saturday, May 18, 2024
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